— Stowtery —

HU-B WINGS
8 SPICY BONE-IN. SERVED WITH FRIES
HOT SAUCE, RANCH OR BLEU CHEESE

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
STUFFED WITH CHICKEN, APPLEWOOD BACON, SHREDDED
CHEDDAR JACK AND TOMATOES, WITH SALSA & SOUR CREAM

CHEESEDILLAS wiITH SALSA & SOUR CREAM

CHEDDARBALLS OR CHEESE STICKS
WITH MARINARA

JALAPENO POPPERS WITH CHIPOTLE OR RANCH
FRIED GREEN BEANS wITH CHIPOTLE OR RANCH
FRIED PICKLES wITH CHIPOTLE OR RANCH

NACHOS CHILI OR BBQ
PILED HIGH WITH CHERYL'’S CHILI & CHEDDAR CHEESE
OR BBQ, RED ONIONS, TOMATOES, SHREDDED

4 CHEDDAR JACK, SALSA & SOUR CREAM

e ‘ CHIPS BASKET

TORTILLA CHIPS WITH SALSA & CHEDDAR CHEESE OR

LAYS & HONEY MUSTARD

ONION RING BASKET
FRY BASKET

LOADED FRIES
WITH CHILI & CHEDDAR CHEESE

— Salads & StWff —

HOUSE SALAD
| FRESH GREENS TOPPED WITH TOMATOES,
| SLICED RED ONION & SHREDDED CHEDDAR JACK

ADD (GRILLED OR FRIED) CHICKEN

DRESSINGS

STUFFED TOMATO

CHICKEN SALAD

FLOATING TACO
CHERYL'S CHILI ON A BED OF FRITOS & LETTUCE WITH

CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD BASKET
"% SERVED ON A CROISSANT OR BED OF LETTUCE

‘
== 3 = —
— - ’4‘

14.99

12.99

5.99
8.99

9.99
8.99
9.99
12.99

6.99

10.99

5.99

8.99

7.99

9.99

RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, CHIPOTLE RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD,
RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, FRENCH, ITALIAN

7.99

LOCALLY GROWN TOMATO STUFFED WITH OUR CRANBERRY

10.99

CHEESE, DICED TOMATOES & ONIONS, SALSA & SOUR CREAM

9.99

— Baskely —

SLAW OR POTATO SALAD (YOUR CHOICE OF 2)

SUBSTITUTE O-RINGS OR SIDE SALAD AS 1 SIDE ~ ADD 2.99

ADD BACON TO A SANDWICH

our SIGNATURE HU-B BURGER
8 OZ ANGUS BURGER WITH GRILLED ONIONS, APPLEWOOD
BACON, CHEDDAR, OUR BBQ SAUCE & ALL THE FIXINS’

HAMBURGER
4 OZ ANGUS BURGER WITH ALL THE FIXINS’

CHEESEBURGER
4 0Z ANGUS BURGER WITH CHEESE WITH ALL THE FIXINS’

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

HuU-B CHICKEN SANDWICH
4 OZ BREAST WITH GRILLED ONIONS, APPLEWOOD BACON,
CHEDDAR, OUR BBQ SAUCE AND ALL THE FIXINS’

MRS. HU-B CHICKEN SANDWICH
4 OZ HOMESTYLE BREAST WITH APPLEWOOD BACON,
PROVOLONE, CHIPOTLE, PICKLES, LETTUCE & TOMATO

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
4 OZ BREAST WITH ALL THE FIXINS’

CHICKEN TENDERS
FOUR ALL-WHITE CRISPY TENDERS & DIPPING SAUCE

1/2 ORDER

CHICKEN WRAP
GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO,

¥ SHREDDED CHEDDAR JACK & CHIPOTLE RANCH

CLUB WRAP
SLICED TURKEY, APPLEWOOD BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
PROVOLONE & CHIPOTLE RANCH

FRIED FISH SANDWICH
LIGHTLY BATTERED 4 OZ COD FILET

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET
LIGHTLY BATTERED SHRIMP 8& COCKTAIL SAUCE

BATTERED FISH BASKET
2 —4 OZ PIECES OF LIGHTLY BATTERED COD

BBQ SANDWICH
SMOKED PULLED PORK, OUR BBQ SAUCE, PICKLE & ONION

ALL BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH BEANS, CHIPS, FRIES,

BLT BASKET
APPLEWOOD BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO

CHERYL'S CHILI & GRILLED CHEESE 8.99
HER HOMEMADE CHILI & GRILLED CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE OR cuporF CHILI
1.99

CHILI DOG 7.99
o OUR HOT DOG SMOTHERED IN CHERYL'S CHILI & CHEESE

HOT DOG 4.99
3 OZ ALL BEEF HOT DOG ON A BUN

10.99

FRIED BOLOGNA SANDWICH
JUST LIKE MAMA MADE WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE & TOMATO

— Sides o la cavte—

11.99

13.99 BAKED BEANS 2.50
11.99 BAKED POTATO SALAD 2.50
BEER-BATTERED FRIES 2.50
" A . A
11.99 | % LAYS CHIPS 2.50 [N
W sLaw 2.50
WY siDE sALAD 3.99 :
10.99
ONION RINGS 5.99
MUSSELMAN APPLESAUCE .99
11.99 NATURAL UNSWEETENED
7.99 EXTRA SALAD DRESSING / SAUCE .50
12.99 — Treaty —

BROWNIE ‘N ICE CREAM 6.50
SAVANNAH JANE'’S SPECIAL
SINGLE SCOOP
DOUBLE SCOOP
WAFFLE CONE
MILKSHAKE

— Drinksy —

COKE PRODUCTS, PINK LEMONADE AND FRESHLY
BREWED ICED TEA 2.75

12.99

10.99

12.99

12.99

10.99 20% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE



