— Starters —		
HU-B WINGS 8 SPICY BONE-IN. SERVED WITH FRIES HOT SAUCE, RANCH OR BLEU CHEESE	14.99	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA STUFFED WITH CHICKEN, APPLEWOOD BACON, SHREDDED CHEDDAR JACK AND TOMATOES, WITH SALSA & SOUR CRE		
CHEESEDILLAS WITH SALSA & SOUR CREAM	5.99	
CHEDDAR BALLS OR CHEESE STICKS WITH MARINARA	8.99	
JALAPENO POPPERS WITH CHIPOTLE OR RANCH	9.99	
FRIED GREEN BEANS WITH CHIPOTLE OR RANCH	8.99	
FRIED PICKLES WITH CHIPOTLE OR RANCH	9.99	
NACHOS CHILI OR BBQ PILED HIGH WITH CHERYL'S CHILI & CHEDDAR CHEESE OR BBQ, RED ONIONS, TOMATOES, SHREDDED CHEDDAR JACK, SALSA & SOUR CREAM	12.99	-
CHIPS BASKET TORTILLA CHIPS WITH SALSA & CHEDDAR CHEESE OR LAYS & HONEY MUSTARD	6.99	
ONION RING BASKET	10.99	
FRY BASKET	5.99	ı
LOADED FRIES	8.99	
WITH CHILI & CHEDDAR CHEESE		
— Salads & Stuff —		
HOUSE SALAD	7.99	
FRESH GREENS TOPPED WITH TOMATOES, SLICED RED ONION & SHREDDED CHEDDAR JACK		
ADD (GRILLED OR FRIED) CHICKEN	9.99	
<b>DRESSINGS</b> RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, CHIPOTLE RANCH, HONEY MUST  RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, FRENCH, ITALIAN	ARD,	
STUFFED TOMATO LOCALLY GROWN TOMATO STUFFED WITH OUR CRANBERR	<b>7.99</b>	
CHICKEN SALAD  FLOATING TACO  CHERYL'S CHILI ON A BED OF FRITOS & LETTUCE WITH	10.99	
CHEESE, DICED TOMATOES & ONIONS, SALSA & SOUR CRE  CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD BASKET  SERVED ON A CROISSANT OR BED OF LETTUCE	9.99	

— Baskets —	
ALL BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH BEANS, CHIPS, FRIES, SLAW OR POTATO SALAD (YOUR CHOICE OF 2)	
SUBSTITUTE O-RINGS OR SIDE SALAD AS 1 SIDE ADD ADD BACON TO A SANDWICH	2.99 1.99
ow SIGNATURE HU-B BURGER  8 OZ ANGUS BURGER WITH GRILLED ONIONS, APPLEWOOD BACON, CHEDDAR, OUR BBQ SAUCE & ALL THE FIXINS'	13.99
HAMBURGER 4 OZ ANGUS BURGER WITH ALL THE FIXINS'	10.99
CHESEBURGER 4 OZ ANGUS BURGER WITH CHEESE WITH ALL THE FIXINS'	11.99
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	13.99
HU-B CHICKEN SANDWICH 4 OZ BREAST WITH GRILLED ONIONS, APPLEWOOD BACON CHEDDAR, OUR BBQ SAUCE AND ALL THE FIXINS'	11.99
MRS. HU-B CHICKEN SANDWICH  4 OZ HOMESTYLE BREAST WITH APPLEWOOD BACON, PROVOLONE, CHIPOTLE, PICKLES, LETTUCE & TOMATO	11.99
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 4 OZ BREAST WITH ALL THE FIXINS'	10.99
CHICKEN TENDERS FOUR ALL-WHITE CRISPY TENDERS & DIPPING SAUCE	11.99
1/2 ORDER	7.99
CHICKEN WRAP	12.99
GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, SHREDDED CHEDDAR JACK & CHIPOTLE RANCH	
CLUB WRAP SLICED TURKEY, APPLEWOOD BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PROVOLONE & CHIPOTLE RANCH	12.99
FRIED FISH SANDWICH LIGHTLY BATTERED 4 OZ COD FILET	10.99
FRIED SHRIMP BASKET LIGHTLY BATTERED SHRIMP & COCKTAIL SAUCE	12.99
BATTERED FISH BASKET 2-4 OZ PIECES OF LIGHTLY BATTERED COD	12.99
BBQ SANDWICH SMOKED PULLED PORK, OUR BBQ SAUCE, PICKLE & ONION	10.99

BLT BASKET APPLEWOOD BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO	7.99
CHERYL'S CHILI & GRILLED CHEESE HER HOMEMADE CHILI & GRILLED CHEESE	8.99
GRILLED CHEESE OR CUP OF CHILI	4.99
CHILI DOG OUR HOT DOG SMOTHERED IN CHERYL'S CHILI & CHEESE	7.99
HOT DOG 3 oz all beef hot dog on a bun	4.99
FRIED BOLOGNA SANDWICH JUST LIKE MAMA MADE WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE & TOMATO	6.99
— Sídes a la carte—	
BAKED BEANS	2.50
BAKED POTATO SALAD	2.50
BEER-BATTERED FRIES	2.50
LAYS CHIPS	2.50
SLAW	2.50
SIDE SALAD	3.99
ONION RINGS	5.99
MUSSELMAN APPLESAUCE NATURAL UNSWEETENED	.99
EXTRA SALAD DRESSING / SAUCE	.50
—Treats —	
BROWNIE 'N ICE CREAM	6.50
SAVANNAH JANE'S SPECIAL	7.50
SINGLE SCOOP	3.00
DOUBLE SCOOP	4.00
WAFFLE CONE	5.50
MILKSHAKE	6.50
— Drínks —	
COKE PRODUCTS, PINK LEMONADE AND FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA	2.75
20% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MOR	E